
 Tentative as of 10/12/12 

 
 

San Diego State Water Polo Schedule 2013 
 
 

DAY            DATE                OPPONENT         LOCATION          TIME 
 
Saturday January 19  Michigan Kick-Off  Ann Arbor, Mich. All Day 
Sunday January 20  Michigan Kick-Off  Ann Arbor, Mich. All Day 
Saturday January 26  Alumni   San Diego, Calif. 12:00 p.m. 
Saturday February 2  Cal Baptist Invitational Riverside, Calif. All Day 
Thursday February 7  Hartwick    San Diego, Calif. 3:00 p.m. 
Saturday February 9  UCSD Triton Invitational La Jolla, Calif.  All Day 
Sunday February 10  UCSD Triton Invitational La Jolla, Calif.  All Day 
Saturday February 23  UCI Invitational  Irvine, Calif.  All Day 
Sunday February 24  UCI Invitational  Irvine, Calif.  All Day 
Saturday  March 2  UC Irvine*   San Diego, Calif. 1:00 p.m. 
Saturday March 9  CS Northridge*  Northridge, Calif. 12:00 p.m. 
Sunday March 10  UCLA    Los Angeles, Calif. 12:00 p.m. 
Friday  March 15  UC Davis*   San Diego, Calif. 3:00 p.m. 
Saturday March 16  Aztec Invitational  San Diego, Calif. All Day 
Sunday March 17  Aztec Invitational  San Diego, Calif. All Day 
Friday  March 22  Long Beach State*  San Diego, Calif. 4:00 p.m. 
Saturday March 23  Brown    San Diego, Calif. 2:00 p.m. 
Saturday March 23  Redlands   San Diego, Calif. 5:00 p.m. 
Thursday  March 28  UC San Diego   Honolulu, Hawaii 4:30 p.m.  
Friday      March 29  Hawai’i*   Honolulu, Hawaii 6:00 p.m. 
Saturday March 30  Stanford   Honolulu, Hawaii 11:00 a.m. 
Saturday April 6   UC Santa Barbara*  Santa Barbara, Calif. 1:00 p.m. 
Saturday  April 13  Pacific*    San Diego, Calif. 12:00 p.m. 
Saturday April 20  UCSD--Harper Cup  San Diego, Calif. 1:00 p.m.  
Fri.-Sun. April 26-28  Big West Championship Irvine, Calif.  All Day 
Fri.-Sun. May 10-12  NCAA Championship   Boston, Mass.  All Day 

 

Home games in bold played at the Aztec Aquaplex    
 

*Big West Conference Game | All dates and times are subject to change 


